
D.K. PROFESSIONAL INC

4-95. Derebaii' Malemar' Mangalore' D'K' Karnataka - 575006

1g|;+919845840371.77600155,+4Email:devkarkera(@gmail.com
QUOTATION

Name : D'K' Professional lnc

CiUN Reg No: 29ALFPD7099AtZ3
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7,500.00 
I

10,500.00 I

:

1.600.00

600.00

600.00

18,000.00

7,200.00

10,000.00

1,500.0(

6,000.0(

I ,500.0( )

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs. 65,000.0 0
SUB TOTAL

SGST (@ 9%

]GST @9%
ROUND OFF

Rs.5,850.00
Rs. 5.850.00

Rs.0.00

TOTAL Rs. 700.00 l
srx THOUS AND SEVEN HUNDRED ONLY

.I'ERM S & CONDITTONS:

I Cheq ues shall be drawn on "D K. PROFESSIONAL INC"
ificate should be sent irnmediately

2 TDS deductions should be mentton ed clearlY and TDS cert

3 Ptease issue PaYment advise for deduction from billing amount'

4 GST charged al l8o/o ISGST @gohand CGST @ e%l

5 DisPutes if anY shall be settled in Mangalore Jurisdiction

BANK ACCOUNT DETAILS ;CANARA BANK

DK PROFESSIONAL INC .A/C N() :0631201001080

For D.K. Prof-essional'Inc

DKQ2025-26t02'/

812312025

Vendor Code

Quote No

LDate:

CAN ARA ENGENEERING COLLEGE

BENJANA PADAV

EVENT: ORIENTATION DAY

CSrrN Reg No :29AAAAC0920C1 ZF

,TO

Total amount
d /Per no
Amount Per

Qry
Particulars

Rs.5.00

Rs.3.00

Rs. 100.00

Rs. 100.00

Rs. 150.00

Rs.4,500'00

Rs. 15.00

l s00

700

16

6

4

4

480

WOODEN TABLE WITH COVER -IDAY

STEEL TABLE WITH COVER'IDAY

lrtpoep wlrH covER -lDAY

BACKDROP FLEX I2X4OFT MOUN'TING ONLY

FLOWER DECORATION FOR STAGE (ARTIFICIAL)

SOUND OPERATOR

TRANSPORTATION

LOADING UNLOADING CHARGES

2OX2O PAGODA TENT - I DAY

CHAIRS -IDAY

CHAIRS 5DAYS

IFSC CODE.CNRBOOO 0631 ; MICR CODE ;575015007
Proprietor

I

I


