

D.K. PROFESSIONAL INC

Specialists in Lighting Illumination & Sound System, Generators for Hire

4-95, Derebail, Malemar, Mangalore, D.K, Karnataka - 575006
Tel: +91 9845840371, 7760015544 Email: devkarkera@gmail.com

QUOTATION

Name : D.K. Professional Inc
GSTIN Reg No: 29ALFPD7099A1Z3

To: CANARA ENGINEERING COLLEGE BENJANA PADAV EVENT : ORIENTATION DAY GSTIN Reg No.:29AAAAC0920C1ZF	Vendor Code: Quote No: DKQ 2025-26/027 Date: 8/23/2025
---	--

Sl. No	Particulars	Qty	Amount per day/Per no.	Total amount
	SAC CODE :998596 EVENT MANAGEMENT SERVICES			
1	CHAIRS -1DAY	1500	Rs. 5.00	Rs. 7,500.00
2	CHAIRS 5DAYS	700	Rs. 3.00	Rs. 10,500.00
3	WOODEN TABLE WITH COVER -1DAY	16	Rs. 100.00	Rs. 1,600.00
4	STEEL TABLE WITH COVER -1DAY	6	Rs. 100.00	Rs. 600.00
5	TIPOEE WITH COVER -1DAY	4	Rs. 150.00	Rs. 600.00
6	20X20 PAGODA TENT -1DAY	4	Rs. 4,500.00	Rs. 18,000.00
7	BACKDROP FLEX 12X40FT MOUNTING ONLY	480	Rs. 15.00	Rs. 7,200.00
8	FLOWER DECORATION FOR STAGE (ARTIFICIAL)			Rs. 10,000.00
9	SOUND OPERATOR	1		Rs. 1,500.00
10	TRANSPORTATION			Rs. 6,000.00
11	LOADING UNLOADING CHARGES			Rs. 1,500.00

SUB TOTAL Rs. 65,000.00
SGST @ 9% Rs. 5,850.00
CGST @ 9% Rs. 5,850.00
ROUND OFF Rs. 0.00
TOTAL Rs. 76,700.00

RUPEES SEVENTY SIX THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED ONLY

TERMS & CONDITIONS:

- Cheques shall be drawn on "D.K. PROFESSIONAL INC"
- TDS deductions should be mentioned clearly and TDS certificate should be sent immediately.
- Please issue Payment advise for deduction from billing amount.
- GST charged at 18% [SGST @ 9% and CGST @ 9%]
- Disputes if any shall be settled in Mangalore Jurisdiction.

BANK ACCOUNT DETAILS ;CANARA BANK
DK PROFESSIONAL.INC ,A/C NO :0631201001080
IFSC CODE:CNRB0000631 ; MICR CODE ;575015007

For D.K. Professional.Inc

Proprietor